5 May 2008

MMCC 5 May 2008

End of Heat Positions after Round 2 - Overall Scores

Finals Qualifying for Touring Car Rules: FTQ

Pos
1
2
3 Dean
4 Colin
5 Kevin
6 Adam
7
8 Mark
9 Peter

Driver

Andy Murray
Ian Joyner

Johnson
Rabbich
Appleby
Whittam

Eddie
Wilcock
Rabbich

Car Model
Hot Bodies Cyclone
Hot Bodies Cyclone
Hot Bodies Cyclone
Corally RDX
Hot Bodies Cyclone
Hot Bodies Cyclone
Xray

Mardave

33/
33/
33/
32/
32/
31/
28/
25/
11/

Result

302.
304.
308.
304.
305.
300.
304.
301.
165.
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Registerd to Morecambe Model Car Club
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